Product Connector for Class I equipment for cold condition
Applicant Ningbo Jiangfeng Plastic & Chemistry Co., Ltd
Sihai Avenue, Sibei Village Simen Town
Yuyao, P.R.
China 315472
Manufacturer Ningbo Jiangfeng Plastic & Chemistry Co., Ltd
Sihai Avenue, Sibei Village Simen Town
Yuyao, P.R.

ÖVE/ÖNORM E 8684-1:2010-03-01
Product:  Non rewireable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
B-03 JF-Logo
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,5
B-03 JF-Logo
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
B-03 JF-Logo
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
B-03 JF-Logo
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
B-03 JF-Logo
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5
Certificate No.: 62441-003-00
Date: 2011 07 15
Page 3 of 3
OVE – Testing & Certification
Accredited by the Austrian Ministry of Economy, Family and Youth as Certification Body for products
and processes in the field of electrical and electronic engineering, including safety and EMC
B-03 JF-Logo
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05RN-F 3 G 0,75
B-03 JF-Logo
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05RN-F 3 G 1
 
 Ningbo Jiangfeng Plastic & Chemistry Co., Ltd